
 

  

Term Dates 
 

2026/2027 
 

 

Autumn 2026 
 

Term starts: 
Wednesday, 9th September 

 
Half Term: 

Monday 26th October 
to 

Friday 30th October 
 

Term ends:  
Friday, 11th December 12pm 

 

 

Spring 2027 
 

Term starts: 
Wednesday, 6th January 

 
Half Term: 

Monday 15th February 
to 

Friday 19th February 
 

Term ends:  
Wednesday 24th March 

12pm 
 
 
 

 

 

Summer 2027 
 

Term starts: 
Wednesday 21st April  

 
Early May Bank holiday:  

Monday 3rd May 
 

Half Term: 
Monday 31st May 

to 
Friday 4th June 

 
Term ends:  

Wednesday 7th July 
12pm 

 
 

  

There are no lunches on the last day of term. We finish at 12pm/noon on the last 

day of term. 

 

 


